Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Philippe Bressollier	02/21/2009
Maria Attilia Brugo	02/17/2009
Pascale Robineau	02/28/2009
Jean-Marie Schmitter	02/26/2009
Maurice Sofeir	03/03/2009
Maria Camino Urdaci	02/23/2009
Bernard Verneuil	02/21/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sanofi-Aventis SPA
Street Address:	Vial Luigi Bodio No. 37/B
City:	Milano
State/Country:	ITALY
Postal Code:	20158

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12245841

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

500816632

Fax Number: (908)231-2626

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 908-231-3582

Email: maribel.mendez@sanofi-aventis.com

Correspondent Name: Jiang Lin
Address Line 1: Route 202-206

Address Line 4: Bridgewater, NEW JERSEY 08807

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: FR2006/019 US CNT

PATENT

REEL: 022447 FRAME: 0390

1 \$40.00 12

CH \$40

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Maribel Mendez

Total Attachments: 21

source=FR2006019USCNTASSIGNMENT#page1.tif source=FR2006019USCNTASSIGNMENT#page2.tif source=FR2006019USCNTASSIGNMENT#page3.tif source=FR2006019USCNTASSIGNMENT#page4.tif source=FR2006019USCNTASSIGNMENT#page5.tif source=FR2006019USCNTASSIGNMENT#page6.tif source=FR2006019USCNTASSIGNMENT#page7.tif source=FR2006019USCNTASSIGNMENT#page8.tif source=FR2006019USCNTASSIGNMENT#page9.tif source=FR2006019USCNTASSIGNMENT#page10.tif source=FR2006019USCNTASSIGNMENT#page11.tif source=FR2006019USCNTASSIGNMENT#page12.tif source=FR2006019USCNTASSIGNMENT#page13.tif source=FR2006019USCNTASSIGNMENT#page14.tif source=FR2006019USCNTASSIGNMENT#page15.tif source=FR2006019USCNTASSIGNMENT#page16.tif source=FR2006019USCNTASSIGNMENT#page17.tif source=FR2006019USCNTASSIGNMENT#page18.tif source=FR2006019USCNTASSIGNMENT#page19.tif source=FR2006019USCNTASSIGNMENT#page20.tif source=FR2006019USCNTASSIGNMENT#page21.tif

PATENT

REEL: 022447 FRAME: 0391

For value received and intending to be legally bound, I/we, the undersigned joint inventor(s) (Assignor(s)), sell, assign and transfer to SANOFI-AVENTIS SPA (Assignee), Vial Luigi Bodio No. 37/B, Milano, 20158, Italy, and its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest in and to my/our invention and any improvements thereon for all countries of the world, relating in and to the application for United States Letters Patent therefor, assigned Attorney Docket No. FR2006/019 US CNT and (if filed prior to the execution hereof) filed on October 6, 2008, as Serial No. 12/245,841, entitled

PEPTIDE COMPOUND WITH BIOLOGICAL ACTIVITY, ITS PREPARATION AND ITS APPLICATIONS

and all the rights and privileges, including any and all benefits under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, including the right to claim priority based on said United States application, and under any and all Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, and all right, title and interest in and to every patent application filed or to be filed on said invention in any other country or patent organization, including continuations, divisions, renewals, revivals, and any substitute applications of said United States application, and any and all patents which may issue thereon, and any reissues, pipelines and extensions, and governmental exclusivity rights of the same.

I/we authorize and request competent authorities to grant and issue any and all patents on said invention to said assignee or its successor, assigns and legal representatives, or to such nominees as said assignee may designate.

I/we agree that, when requested, I/we will, without charge to said assignee but at its expense, sign all papers, take all rightful oaths, and do all acts which may be necessary, desirable or convenient for securing and maintaining patents for said invention in any and all countries and for vesting title thereto in said assignee, its successors, assigns, legal representatives or nominees.

I/we covenant with said assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, that the rights and property herein conveyed are free and clear of any encumbrance, and that I/we have full right to convey the same as herein expressed.

Signed at Little of Figure on this LA day of Letter 2009.

Signature:

Inventor's Name: Philippe BRESSOLLIER
Residential Address: 87000 Limoges, France

Signed at	on this da	y of,	2009.
.	(City, State and Nation) on this day		
	Signature: Inventor's Name: Maria Attilia BR Residential Address: 92160 Antony, F	UGO Trance	
Signed at	on this da (City, State and Nation)	y of;	2009.
	Signature: Pascale ROBINE Residential Address: 92160 Antony, F		
Signed at	on this day (City, State and Nation)	y of	2009.
	Signature;	MITTER vinel, France	
Signed at	on this day (City, State and Nation)	y of;	2009.
	Signature: Inventor's Name: Residential Address: 92160 Antony, F	₹	

Signed at		on this	day of	. 2009.
	(City, State and Nation)			······································
	Signature: Inventor's Name: Residential Address:	Maria Ci	nmino URDACI illenave D'Ornon, France	
Signed at	(City, State and Nation)	on fhis	day of	, 2009.
	Inventor's Name:	Bernard	VERNEUIL erneuil Sur Vienne, Fran	
Signed at	(City, State and Nation)	on this	day of	, 2009.
	Signature: Inventor's Name: Residential Address:			
Signed at	(City, State and Nation)	on this	day of	, 2009.
	Signature: Inventor's Name: Residential Address:			_

For value received and intending to be legally bound, I/we, the undersigned joint inventor(s) (Assignor(s)), sell, assign and transfer to SANOFI-AVENTIS SPA (Assignee), Vial Luigi Bodio No. 37/B, Milano, 20158, Italy, and its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest in and to my/our invention and any improvements thereon for all countries of the world, relating in and to the application for United States Letters Patent therefor, assigned Attorney Docket No. FR2006/019 US CNT and (if filed prior to the execution hereof) filed on October 6, 2008, as Serial No. 12/245,841, entitled

PEPTIDE COMPOUND WITH BIOLOGICAL ACTIVITY, ITS PREPARATION AND ITS APPLICATIONS

and all the rights and privileges, including any and all benefits under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, including the right to claim priority based on said United States application, and under any and all Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, and all right, title and interest in and to every patent application filed or to be filed on said invention in any other country or patent organization, including continuations, divisions, renewals, revivals, and any substitute applications of said United States application, and any and all patents which may issue thereon, and any reissues, pipelines and extensions, and governmental exclusivity rights of the same.

I/we authorize and request competent authorities to grant and issue any and all patents on said invention to said assignee or its successor, assigns and legal representatives, or to such nominees as said assignee may designate.

I/we agree that, when requested, I/we will, without charge to said assignee but at its expense, sign all papers, take all rightful oaths, and do all acts which may be necessary, desirable or convenient for securing and maintaining patents for said invention in any and all countries and for vesting title thereto in said assignee, its successors, assigns, legal representatives or nominees.

I/we covenant with said assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, that the rights and property herein conveyed are free and clear of any encumbrance, and that I/we have full right to convey the same as herein expressed.

Signed at		on this day of	, 2009.
	(City, State and Nation)	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
	Signature;		
	Inventor's Name:	Philippe BRESSOLLIEF	₹

Signed at	Milan Toly on this 17th day of February	, 2009.
~	(City, State and Nation) Signature: Inventor's Name: Maria Attilia BRUGO Residential Address: 92160 Antony, France	
Signed at	on this day of (City, State and Nation)	, 2009.
	Signature:	
Signed at	on this day of (City, State and Nation)	, 2009.
	Signature: Inventor's Name: Jean-Marie SCHMITTER Residential Address: 24750 Champcovinel, France	
Signed at	on this day of (City, State and Nation)	, 2009.
	Signature: Inventor's Name: Maurice SOFEIR Residential Address: 92160 Antony, France	

Signed at	(City, State and Nation)	on this	day of	, 2009.
-	(City, State and Nation)			·
	Inventor's Name:	- Maria C	amino URDACI Villenave D'Ornon, Fran	
Signed at	(City, State and Nation)	on this	day of	, 2009.
	inventor's Name:	Bernard	VERNEUIL /erneuil Sur Vienne, Fra	
Signed at	(City, State and Nation)	on this	day of	,2009,
	Signature: Inventor's Name: Residential Address:			
Signed at	(City, State and Nation)	on this	day of	, 2009.
	Signature: Inventor's Name: Residential Address:			

For value received and intending to be legally bound, I/we, the undersigned joint inventor(s) (Assignor(s)), sell, assign and transfer to SANOFI-AVENTIS SPA (Assignee), Vial Luigi Bodio No. 37/B, Milano, 20158, Italy, and its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest in and to my/our invention and any improvements thereon for all countries of the world, relating in and to the application for United States Letters Patent therefor, assigned Attorney Docket No. FR2006/019 US CNT and (if filed prior to the execution hereof) filed on October 6, 2008, as Serial No. 12/245.841, entitled

PEPTIDE COMPOUND WITH BIOLOGICAL ACTIVITY, ITS PREPARATION AND ITS APPLICATIONS

and all the rights and privileges, including any and all benefits under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, including the right to claim priority based on said United States application, and under any and all Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, and all right, title and interest in and to every patent application filed or to be filed on said invention in any other country or patent organization, including continuations, divisions, renewals, revivals, and any substitute applications of said United States application, and any and all patents which may issue thereon, and any reissues, pipelines and extensions, and governmental exclusivity rights of the same.

I/we authorize and request competent authorities to grant and issue any and all patents on said invention to said assignee or its successor, assigns and legal representatives, or to such nominees as said assignee may designate.

I/we agree that, when requested, I/we will, without charge to said assignee but at its expense, sign all papers, take all rightful oaths, and do all acts which may be necessary, desirable or convenient for securing and maintaining patents for said invention in any and all countries and for vesting title thereto in said assignee, its successors, assigns, legal representatives or nominees.

I/we covenant with said assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, that the rights and property herein conveyed are free and clear of any encumbrance, and that I/we have full right to convey the same as herein expressed.

Signed at		on thisday of	, 2009.
	(City, State and Nation)		
	Signature:		
	Inventor's Name:	Philippe BRESSOLLIER	
	Residential Address:	87000 Limoges, France	

Signed at	On	this	day of	, 2009.
	(City, State and Nation)			
	Signature: Inventor's Name: A Residential Address: S	Maria Attili	a BRUGO	
Signed at	Merksony , Tour (s. or (City, State and Nation)	a this <u>2.8</u>	day of	<u>n (1 tha 1 10 thy</u> , 2009.
	Signature; Inventor's Name: I Residential Address: S	ascale RO	BINEAU	
Signed at	(City, State and Nation)	n this	_day of	
	Signature: Inventor's Name: J Residential Address: 2	ean-Marie	SCHMITTER npcevinel, Franc	e
Signed at	(City, State and Nation) or	ı this	_ day of	2009.
	Signature:	Maurice SC	FEIR ny, France	

Signed at	on this day	of , 2009.
Q.	on this day (City, State and Nation)	***************************************
	Signature:	
	Signature: Inventor's Name: Maria Camino UR	
	Residential Address: 33140 Villenave E	'Ornon, France
Signed at	on:thisday	of, 2009.
	(City, State and Nation)	
	Signature: Inventor's Name: Bernard VERNEU	1L
	Residential Address: 87430 Verneuil Su	r Vienne, France
Sioned at	on this day of	SE 2009
metre ac	(City, State and Nation)	
	Signature:	
	Inventor's Name: Residential Address:	
Signed at	on this day of	of, 2009.
	(City, State and Nation)	
	Signature:	
	Inventor's Name:	***************************************
	Residential Address:	

For value received and intending to be legally bound, I/we, the undersigned joint inventor(s) (Assignor(s)), sell, assign and transfer to SANOFI-AVENTIS SPA (Assignee), Vial Luigi Bodio No. 37/B, Milano, 20158, Italy, and its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest in and to my/our invention and any improvements thereon for all countries of the world, relating in and to the application for United States Letters Patent therefor, assigned Attorney Docket No. FR2006/019 US CNT and (if filed prior to the execution hereof) filed on October 6, 2008, as Serial No. 12/245,841, entitled

PEPTIDE COMPOUND WITH BIOLOGICAL ACTIVITY, ITS PREPARATION AND ITS APPLICATIONS

and all the rights and privileges, including any and all benefits under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, including the right to claim priority based on said United States application, and under any and all Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, and all right, title and interest in and to every patent application filed or to be filed on said invention in any other country or patent organization, including continuations, divisions, renewals, revivals, and any substitute applications of said United States application, and any and all patents which may issue thereon, and any reissues, pipelines and extensions, and governmental exclusivity rights of the same.

I/we authorize and request competent authorities to grant and issue any and all patents on said invention to said assignee or its successor, assigns and legal representatives, or to such nominees as said assignee may designate.

I/we agree that, when requested, I/we will, without charge to said assignce but at its expense, sign all papers, take all rightful oaths, and do all acts which may be necessary, desirable or convenient for securing and maintaining patents for said invention in any and all countries and for vesting title thereto in said assignce, its successors, assigns, legal representatives or nominees.

I/we covenant with said assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, that the rights and property herein conveyed are free and clear of any encumbrance, and that I/we have full right to convey the same as herein expressed.

Signed at		on thisday of	, 2009
	(City, State and Nation)	. •	
	Signature:		
	Inventor's Name:	Philippe BRESSOLLIER	
	Residential Address:	87000 Limoges, France	

Signed at	on this	day of	, 2009,
((on this_ ity, State and Nation)		
	Signature: Maria .	Attilia BRUGO	
	Residential Address: 92160	Antony, France	
Signed at	on this_	day of	, 2009.
((City, State and Nation)		
	Signature: Inventor's Name: Pascale Residential Address: 92160	e ROBINEAU	
Signed at <u>CA</u>	ssy <u>ve virel</u> <u>(Yaune</u> on this _ Sity State and Nation)	26th day of Febru	
10			·\$
	Signature: (44-4-4) Inventor's Name: Jean-M Residential Address: 24750		····
Signed at((on thison State and Nation)	day of	,2009.
	Signature:		
	Inventor's Name: Mauric Residential Address: 92160		

Signed at	on this	day of	. 2009.
	(City, State and Nation)	*	
	Signature: Inventor's Name: Maria Cami Residential Address: 33140 Ville		
	Testgerial Page 337 to Ville	ace D Ollow, I Have	
Signed at	on this (City, State and Nation)	_ day of	, 2009.
	Signature:	RNEUH	
Signed at	on this (City, State and Nation)	_day of	_, 2009.
	Signature: Inventor's Name: Residential Address:		
Signed at	(City, State and Nation) on this	_day of	2009.
	Signature: Inventor's Name: Residential Address:		

For value received and intending to be legally bound, I/we, the undersigned joint inventor(s) (Assignor(s)), sell, assign and transfer to SANOFI-AVENTIS SPA (Assignee), Vial Luigi Bodio No. 37/B, Milano, 20158, Italy, and its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest in and to my/our invention and any improvements thereon for all countries of the world, relating in and to the application for United States Letters Patent therefor, assigned Attorney Docket No. FR2006/019 US CNT and (if filed prior to the execution hereof) filed on October 6, 2008, as Serial No. 12/245,841, entitled

PEPTIDE COMPOUND WITH BIOLOGICAL ACTIVITY, ITS PREPARATION AND ITS APPLICATIONS

and all the rights and privileges, including any and all benefits under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, including the right to claim priority based on said United States application, and under any and all Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, and all right, title and interest in and to every patent application filed or to be filed on said invention in any other country or patent organization, including continuations, divisions, renewals, revivals, and any substitute applications of said United States application, and any and all patents which may issue thereon, and any reissues, pipelines and extensions, and governmental exclusivity rights of the same.

I/we authorize and request competent authorities to grant and issue any and all patents on said invention to said assignee or its successor, assigns and legal representatives, or to such nominees as said assignee may designate.

I/we agree that, when requested, I/we will, without charge to said assignee but at its expense, sign all papers, take all rightful oaths, and do all acts which may be necessary, desirable or convenient for securing and maintaining patents for said invention in any and all countries and for vesting title thereto in said assignee, its successors, assigns, legal representatives or nominees.

I/we covenant with said assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, that the rights and property herein conveyed are free and clear of any encumbrance, and that I/we have full right to convey the same as herein expressed.

Signed at		on this	day of	, 2009
G	(City, State and Nation)			
	Signature:			
	Inventor's Name:	Philippe B	RESSOLLIER	
	Residential Address:	87000 Lim	oges. France	

Signed at	on this day of	, 2009.
	(City, State and Nation)	
	Signature:	
	Inventor's Name: Maria Attilia BRUGO Residential Address: 92160 Antony, France	
	Total and the state of the stat	
Signed at	on this day of (City, State and Nation)	, 2009.
	(on), sale and ration)	
	Signature:	
	Inventor's Name: Pascale ROBINEAU Residential Address: 92160 Antony, France	
	•	
owa s	v	****
Signed at	on this day of (City, State and Nation)	, 2009.
	Signature:	
	Inventor's Name: Jean-Marie SCHMITTER Residential Address: 24750 Champeevinel, France	
aris e e e e	PARIS, France on this day of 3 March	2000
Signed at	(City, State and Nation)	, 2009.
	Whin	
	Signature:	
	Inventor's Name:— Mawrick SOFEIR Residential Address: 92160 Antony, France	

Signed at	or	this	day of	, 2009.
	(City, State and Nation)			ananananananananananan
	mivemors mame:	viana Ca	mino URDACI Illenave D'Ornon, France	
Signed at	(City, State and Nation)	this	day of	, 2009.
	Signature: Inventor's Name: I Residential Address: 8	NOT THE CO	VERNEUIL emeuil Sur Vienne, France	
Signed at	(City, State and Nation)	this:	day:of	, 2009.
	Signature: Inventor's Name: Residential Address:			
Signed at	on (City, State and Nation)	this	day of	, 2009.
	Signature: Inventor's Name: Residential Address:	••••••		

For value received and intending to be legally bound, I/we, the undersigned joint inventor(s) (Assignor(s)), sell, assign and transfer to SANOFI-AVENTIS SPA (Assignee), Vial Luigi Bodio No. 37/B, Milano, 20158, Italy, and its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest in and to my/our invention and any improvements thereon for all countries of the world, relating in and to the application for United States Letters Patent therefor, assigned Attorney Docket No. FR2006/019 US CNT and (if filed prior to the execution hereof) filed on October 6, 2008, as Serial No. 12/245,841, entitled

PEPTIDE COMPOUND WITH BIOLOGICAL ACTIVITY, ITS PREPARATION AND ITS APPLICATIONS

and all the rights and privileges, including any and all benefits under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, including the right to claim priority based on said United States application, and under any and all Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, and all right, title and interest in and to every patent application filed or to be filed on said invention in any other country or patent organization, including continuations, divisions, renewals, revivals, and any substitute applications of said United States application, and any and all patents which may issue thereon, and any reissues, pipelines and extensions, and governmental exclusivity rights of the same.

I/we authorize and request competent authorities to grant and issue any and all patents on said invention to said assignee or its successor, assigns and legal representatives, or to such nominees as said assignee may designate.

I/we agree that, when requested, I/we will, without charge to said assignee but at its expense, sign all papers, take all rightful oaths, and do all acts which may be necessary, desirable or convenient for securing and maintaining patents for said invention in any and all countries and for vesting title thereto in said assignee, its successors, assigns, legal representatives or nominees.

I/we covenant with said assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, that the rights and property herein conveyed are free and clear of any encumbrance, and that I/we have full right to convey the same as herein expressed.

Signed at		on this day of	, 2009.
	(City, State and Nation)		
	Signature:		
	Inventor's Name:	Philippe BRESSOLLIER	

Signed at	on this day of	2009.
	(City, State and Nation) on this day of	
	Signature:	
Signed at	on this day of (City, State and Nation)	, 2009.
	Signature: Inventor's Name: Pascale ROBINEAU Residential Address: 92160 Antony, France	
Signed at	on this day of (City, State and Nation)	, 2009.
	Signature:	
Signed af	on this day of (City, State and Nation)	, 2009.
	Signature:	

Signed at	Bodeaux FRANCE on this 23 day of Fel (City, State and Nation)) <u>i uary</u> , 2009.
	Signature: Inventor's Name: Maria Camino URDACI Residential Address: 33140 Villenave D'Ornon, Fra	
Signed at	on this day of	
Signed at	on thisday of (City, State and Nation) Signature:	, 2009,
Signed at	Residential Address: on this day of (City, State and Nation)	, 2009.
	Signature: Inventor's Name: Residential Address:	

For value received and intending to be legally bound, I/we, the undersigned joint inventor(s) (Assignor(s)), sell, assign and transfer to SANOFI-AVENTIS SPA (Assignee), Vial Luigi Bodio No. 37/B, Milano, 20158, Italy, and its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest in and to my/our invention and any improvements thereon for all countries of the world, relating in and to the application for United States Letters Patent therefor, assigned Attorney Docket No. FR2006/019 US CNT and (if filed prior to the execution hereof) filed on October 6, 2008, as Serial No. 12/245,841, entitled

PEPTIDE COMPOUND WITH BIOLOGICAL ACTIVITY, ITS PREPARATION AND ITS APPLICATIONS

and all the rights and privileges, including any and all benefits under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, including the right to claim priority based on said United States application, and under any and all Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, and all right, title and interest in and to every patent application filed or to be filed on said invention in any other country or patent organization, including continuations, divisions, renewals, revivals, and any substitute applications of said United States application, and any and all patents which may issue thereon, and any reissues, pipelines and extensions, and governmental exclusivity rights of the same.

I/we authorize and request competent authorities to grant and issue any and all patents on said invention to said assignee or its successor, assigns and legal representatives, or to such nominees as said assignee may designate.

I/we agree that, when requested, I/we will, without charge to said assignee but at its expense, sign all papers, take all rightful oaths, and do all acts which may be necessary, desirable or convenient for securing and maintaining patents for said invention in any and all countries and for vesting title thereto in said assignce, its successors, assigns, legal representatives or nominees.

I/we covenant with said assignce, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, that the rights and property herein conveyed are free and clear of any encumbrance, and that I/we have full right to convey the same as herein expressed.

Signed at		on this day of	. 2009
~	(City, State and Nation)	·	
	Signature:		
		Philippe BRESSOLLI 87000 Limoges, Franc	

Signed at	on this day of	, 2009.
	(City, State and Nation)	
	Signature:	
Signed at	on this day of (City, State and Nation)	
	Signature:	
Signed at	on this day of (City, State and Nation)	, 2009.
	Signature: Inventor's Name: Jean-Marie SCHMITTER Residential Address: 24750 Champcevinel, France	
Signed at	on this day of (City, State and Nation)	, 2009.
	Signature:	

Signedat	On this day of	
	(City, State and Nation) Gay of	
	Signature: Inventor's Name: María Camino URDACI	
	Inventor's Name: María Camino URDACI Residential Address: 33140 Villenave D'Ornon, France	
Signed at	Nerneuil/Vienne France on this L4 day of Laure (City, State and Nation)	, 2009.
	(City, State and Nation)	
	Signature:	
	Inventor's Name: Bernard VERNEUIL Residential Address: 87430 Verneuil Sur Vienne, France	
War and in the	an still the side	2000
Signed at	On this day of (City, State and Nation)	, 2009.
	202 · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Signature: Inventor's Name:	
	Residential Address:	
Signed at	on this day of (City, State and Nation)	, 2009.
	(City, State and Nation)	
	Signature:	
	Inventor's Name: Residential Address:	

RECORDED: 03/25/2009